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Club

Ksenia Krouzkevitch Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Kaylee Sun York Region Skating Centre
Lucille Yang Granite Club
Valeria Veprijitska Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Sophia Mekki Gloucester SC
Natasha Hewitt Toronto CS & CC
Lily Lee York Region Skating Centre
Rebecca Schindel Skate Saskatoon
Ashley Dinh Toronto CS & CC
Caroline Mayo Dartmouth SC
Mila Marleau Gloucester SC
Lauren Balke Richmond Training Centre
Rory Greenbank Skate Virden
Olivia Nevers Gloucester SC
Emily Wemp Gloucester SC
Bridget Kavanagh Gloucester SC
Ada Ozcicpici Toronto CS & CC
Lydia Zadorsky North Dorchester FSC
Ally Riegert Hamilton SC
Yuxin Wang Thornhill FSC
Sarah Coombs
Skate Canada Date:  18-Oct-2024
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Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 17 to October 20, 2024

Junior Women

Category Result Summary

P
56.42 (1) 84.28
4501 (3 93.23
4396 (4) 79.40
3937 (5 83.26
4660 (2) 74.69
3827 (7) 80.69
39.14 (6) 74.35
3627 (9) 71.92
3694 (8) 71.21
3572 (10) 70.91
3225 (11) 63.93
3161 (13) 55.71
2453 (17) 61.47
3224 (12) 53.55
2756  (14) 54.31
2735 (15) 52.23
2698 (16) 4457
19.80 (18) 36.93
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Points

140.70
138.24
123.36
122.63
121.29
118.96
113.49
108.19
108.15
106.63
96.18
87.32
86.00
85.79
81.87
79.58
71.55
56.73

Laurene Collin Knoblauch

Patinage Canada



